08-12-93A09:20 RCVD

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

Recording Officer

Dauline Muller doro Deputy

991%Q		
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That _	RANTY DEED 29634-17	1K
MARK STANLEY KOCHEVAR and LORRAINE H. KO	TUETUND or topon	ts by the entirety
hereinafter called the grantor, for the consideration he	min after stoted to a	rantor paid by
hereinafter called the grantor, for the consideration he	reinajier siaica, io g	hereinafter called
GEORGE MC MAHAN and HELEN MC MAHAN, husb	and and Wire	and amountable being successors and assigns
the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey i	into the sata grantee o	ina granice's neirs, successors and assigns,
the certain real property, with the tenements, hereditar	nents and appurtenai	ices thereunto belonging or appertuning,
situated in the County of KIAMATH and St	ate of Oregon, descr	ibed as follows, to-wit:
Parcel 2 of Land Partition 20-93;	heing situated i	n the W 1/2 of Section
32, Township 38 South, Range 9 Eas	e of the Willame	atte Meridian. Klamath
32, Township 38 South, Range 9 Eas	COL MIC HITTOM	,000
County, Oregon.		The second secon
		The second secon
		The first of the control of the cont
MOUNTAIN 7	LITI E COV	JPA NY
MOONTAIN		VIII I NI V II
"This instrument will not allow use of the property	described in this inst	rument in violation of applicable land use
laws and regulations. Before signing or accepting this i	instrument, the persoi	n acquiring fee title to the property should
check with the appropriate city or county planning de	partment to verify ap	pproved uses."
To Have and to Hold the same unto the said gran	tee and grantee's her	irs, successors and assigns forever.
And said grantor hereby covenants to and with said	and areas and areaster's	hairs suggestor and assigns that granter
And said grantor hereby covenants to and with said	grantee and grantees	Herrs, successors unicussigns, mai graner
is lawfully seized in fee simple and the above granted	premises, free from	except those of
	16	
record and those apparent upon the land,	ir any, as the	date of this deed and that
granter will warrant and forever defend the said premi	ses and every part ar	id parcel thereof against the lawful claims
I I I I I I want those	claiming under the	ahmw deseribed enclimbilites.
The same and actual consideration paid for this tr	cansfer stated in tern	rs of dollars is \$ 30,000.00
The true and actual consideration paid for this tr	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
The true and actual consideration paid for this tr	******	************
*************************************	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
In constraing this deed and where the context so	requires, the singula	r includes the plural and all grammatical
changes shall be implied to make the provisions hered	of apply equally to co	orporations and to individuals.
In Witness Whereof the grantor has executed this	instrument this 11	day ofAugust 19 93 :
if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be sign	ened and seal affixed	by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
to fine heard of directors		
order of its board of directors.	Mach	Ste le Kochen
	MARY	STANLEY KOCHEVAR
STATE OF OREGON,	A A A SUGA	2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
County of Klamath ss.	Tioniam	(N. XOCIOUU)
<u>August 11</u> , 19 93	LORRA	INE H. KOCHEVAR '
Personally appeared the above named		
MARK STANLEY KOCHEVAR		
LORRATNE H. KOCHEVAR		
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument		
to be their voluntary act and deed.		
Before me: \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	STATE OF OREGON, O	County of
1 Cu Smeath	The foregoin	g instrument was acknowledged before me this
Notary Public for Qregon), by
My commission expired: 4/20/96		it, and by
	7	
OFFICIAL SEAL	secret	dary of
A MARY KENNEALLY		and the state of t
NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON	<i>1</i>	corporation, on behalf of the corporation.
COMMISSION NO. 014776 MYCOMMISSION EXPIRES APR. 20, 1996	Various Buldin Com Oman	on
		21 W 2 4 W .
	My commission expires	: (SEAL)
MARK STANLEY KOCHEVAR and LORRAINE H. K	OCHEVAR	STATE OF OREGON.
220 CONGER AVE.		<i>SS</i> .
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601		County of Klamath
CRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	7	I certify that the within instrument was
GEORGE MC MAHAN and HELEN MC MAHAN		
GEURGE MU MARAN AND RELEN TO FIRM		received for record on the 12th
2535 ORCHARD WAY		day of August 18 93
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601	_	at 9:20_o'clock A M., and recorded
GRANTILES NAME AND ADDRESS	SPACE RESERVED	in book M93 on page 20068 or as
	108	file/reel_number66128
GEORGE MC MAHAN and HELEN MC MAHAN	MACORDINAL SE	Record of Deeds of said counts.
GEOUGH IN THERM WAS INTERNATIONAL	MEL CORDS R V UVI	Witness my hand and seal of County
2535 ORCHARD WAY		
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601		affixed.
SAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	1	
Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the holosoing autities.		Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

FEE:\$30.00

GEORGE MC MAHAN and HELEN MC MAHAN

2535 ORCHARD WAY

KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601